
 FALL 2017 KLL CONCESSIONS SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Team Division Manager Phone # Field Director Phone #

Fri 8-Sep 5:30-9pm Majors Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092 Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092

Sat 9-Sep 10-4pm Coach Pitch Mike Forsyth 336-971-3975 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Sat 9-Sep 4pm-8pm Intermediate Alan Mosher 336-501-5504 Alan Mosher 336-501-5504

Sun 10-Sep 1-4pm Coach Pitch Randy Blake 336-978-8104 Scott Clements 336-580-1288

Mon 11-Sep 5:30-9pm Minors Bill Craver 336-287-7967 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Tues 12-Sep 5:30-9pm Majors Tom Rolleri 336-283-1963 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Wed 13-Sep 5:30-9pm Coach Pitch Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Thur 14-Sep 5:30-9pm Intermediate Mike Williams 336-404-1745 Mark Robertson 336-692-5001

Fri 15-Sep 5:30-9pm Minors Rodd Woodard 336-847-1104 Brad Westphal 336-492-3611

Sat 16-Sep 9am-1pm Intermediate Bryan Bowman 336-253-1688 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Sat 16-Sep 1pm-5pm Intermediate Mike McCuiston 336-813-4638 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sun 17-Sep 9am-1pm Majors Bubba Smith 336-575-3751 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Sun 17-Sep 1pm-5pm Minors Scott Youmans 336-312-4689 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Mon 18-Sep 5:30-9pm Minors Brad Westphal 336-492-3611 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Tues 19-Sep 5:30-9pm Tee Ball Blake Murphy 818-508-2429 Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092

Wed 20-Sep 5:30-9pm Softball Eddie Frasch 336-655-2484 Scott Clements 336-580-1288

Thur 21-Sep 5:30-9pm Rookie Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Alan Mosher 336-501-5504

Fri 22-Sep 5:30-9pm Tee Ball Marshall Sykes 336-682-4595 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Sat 23-Sep 10am-2pm Majors Tom Rolleri 336-283-1963 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sat 23-Sep 2pm-6pm Coach Pitch Randy Blake 336-978-8104 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Sun 24-Sep 1pm-5pm Rookie Davie Eason 336-345-3655 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Mon 25-Sep 5:30-9pm Minors Bill Craver 336-287-7967 Mark Robertson 336-692-5001

Tues 26-Sep 5:30-9pm Majors Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092 Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092

Wed 27-Sep 5:30-9pm Intermediate Mike McCuiston 336-813-4638 Brad Westphal 336-492-3611

Thur 28-Sep 5:30-9pm Minors Scott Youmans 336-312-4689 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Fri 29-Sep 5:30-10pm Majors Bubba Smith 336-575-3751 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Sat 30-Sep 9am-1pm Rookie Davie Eason 336-345-3655 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Sat 30-Sep 1pm-5pm Rookie Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sun 1-Oct 9am-1pm Intermediate Alan Mosher 336-501-5504 Alan Mosher 336-501-5504

Sun 1-Oct 1pm-5pm Intermediate Mike Williams 336-404-1745 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Mon 2-Oct 5:30-9pm Minors Brad Westphal 336-492-3611 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Tues 3-Oct 5:30-9pm Tee Ball Marshall Sykes 336-682-4595 Mark Robertson 336-692-5001

Wed 4-Oct 5:30-9pm Softball Eddie Frasch 336-655-2484 Scott Clements 336-580-1288
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Thur 5-Oct 5:30-9pm Coach Pitch Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Fri 6-Oct 5:30-10pm Minors Rodd Woodard 336-847-1104 Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092

Sat 7-Oct 10am-2pm Intermediate Bryan Bowman 336-253-1688 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Sat 7-Oct 2pm-6pm Tee Ball Blake Murphy 828-508-2429 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sun 8-Oct 1pm-5pm Coach Pitch Mike Forsyth 336-971-3975 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Mon 9-Oct 5:30-9pm Coach Pitch Randy Blake 336-978-8104 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Tues 10-Oct 5:30-9pm Majors Bubba Smith 336-575-3751 Alan Mosher 336-501-5504

Wed 11-Oct 5:30-9pm Rookie Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Scott Clements 336-580-1288

Thur 12-Oct 5:30-9pm Minors Rodd Woodard 336-847-1104 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Fri 13-Oct 5:30-9pm Majors Tom Rolleri 336-283-1963 Jeremy Fields 336-215-6886

Sat 14-Oct 9am-1pm Minors Bill Craver 336-287-7967 Scott Youmans 336-312-4689

Sat 14-Oct 1pm-5pm Tee Ball Marshall Sykes 336-682-4595 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sun 15-Oct 9am-1pm Softball Eddie Frasch 336-655-2484 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Sun 15-Oct 9am-1pm Majors Sandy Bullins 336-391-3092 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Mon 16-Oct 5:30-9pm Intermediate Mike Williams 336-404-1745 Scott Clements 336-580-1288

Tue 17-Oct 5:30-9pm Tee Ball Blake Murphy 336-508-2429 Sandy Bullins 336-391-4689

Wed 18-Oct 5:30-9pm Intermediate Alan Mosher 336-501-5504 Mark Robertson 336-692-5001

Thu 19-Oct 5:30-9pm Coach Pitch Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Shawn Cofer 336-830-6824

Fri 20-Oct 5:30-9pm Rookie Davie Eason 336-345-3655 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Sat 21-Oct 9am-1pm Minors Brad Westphal 336-462-3611 Rich Davis 336-416-0463

Sat 21-Oct 1pm-5pm Coach Pitch Mike Forsyth 336-971-3975 Rusty Niles 336-995-1428

Sun 22-Oct 1pm-5pm Majors Bubba Smith 336-575-3751 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751

Mon 23-Oct 5:30-9pm Coach Pitch Randy Blake 336-978-8104 Sandy Bullins 336-391-4689

Tues 24-Oct 5:30-9pm Tee Ball Blake Murphy 336-508-2429 Mark Robertson 336-692-5001

Wed 25-Oct 5:30-9pm Rookie Chad Delp 336-413-8440 Alan Mosher 336-501-5504

Thurs 26-Oct 5:30-9pm Intermediate Mike McCuiston 336-813-4638 Brad Westphal 336-462-3611

Fri 27-Oct 5:30-9pm Majors Tom Rolleri 336-283-1963 Bubba Smith 336-575-3751


